



यह पासबुक बैंक के किसी भी सेल्फ-सर्विस पासबुक प्रिंटर पर अद्यतन हो सकती है।  
 This passbook can be updated at any of the Bank's Self-Service Passbook Printer.

उपयोगी जानकारी/Useful Tips:



Sr. No. : 5680220517038129

1. अपना मोबाइल नंबर ई-मेल आईडी तथा पता आदि अद्यतन करवाएं।  
 Update your latest Mobile number, email-ID, Address etc in the branch.
2. पासबुक को संभालकर रखें. पास बुक में कहीं भी अपने हस्ताक्षर न करें. पासबुक को नियमित रूप से अद्यतन करवाएं. किसी भी विसंगति की सूचना तत्काल ही जाए अन्यथा बैंक द्वारा यह मान लिया जाएगा कि प्रविष्टियां/शेष सही है और ग्राहक को स्वीकार्य हैं.  
 Preserve your passbook carefully. Do not put your signature on passbook. Get pass-book updated regularly. Any discrepancy should be notified immediately, failing which the Bank would assume the entries / balance as correct and accepted by the constituent.
3. कृपया ऐसे ई-मेल पर ध्यान न दें जिसमें आपके बैंक खाता विवरण के बारे में धूछताछ की गई हो. कृपया इंटरनेट बैंकिंग खाते के यूजर आई-डी, पासवर्ड, एटीएम पिन आदि की जानकारी अन्य को न दें.  
 Please ignore emails that ask for your bank account details. Please do not part with internet banking account's user-ID, password, OTP, ATM pin etc.

Branch Name : MORGIN-GDA Phone : 0632-224422b  
 Branch Email ID : morgin@bankofbaroda.com  
 IFSC : BARB0MORGIM [Fifth character is zero]  
 MICR Code : 403012000  
 Customer ID : 077243608  
 Account Number : 04520100008155  
 Account Name : AGNEL SINCE  
 Address : H NO1081 MADHILAWADA MORGIM  
 : PERNEW  
 : MORGIN  
 A/c Opening Date : 07-11-2013  
 Nominee Name : Yes



दिनांक Date	विवरण Particulars	चेक नं. CHQ. No.	नामे र Debit ₹	जमा र Credit ₹	शेष राशी र Balance ₹
15-03-2022	BY CASH			45000.00	91391.79
19-03-2022	MR 207852137782 165010		866.00		91225.79
31-03-2022	ATM CASH 1706 XXXXXXXXXX053		10000.00		81225.79
01-05-2022	04920100008133IntPd01-02-2022 to 30-04-2022			445.00	81670.79
08-05-2022	BY CASH			30000.00	111670.79
08-05-2022	PROR BHARNE RETAIL TRENDS MARGAO		5197.00		106473.79
23-05-2022	SMS Alert charges for Mtr Jun-22		17.70		106456.09
02-08-2022	04920100008133IntPd01-05-2022 to 31-07-2022			667.00	107123.09
05-08-2022	BY CASH			15000.00	122123.09
17-09-2022	SMS Alert charges for Mtr Sep-22		17.70		122105.39
25-09-2022	IMPS P2A 227221289872 CONTINENTAL EXCH for val idet			1.00	122106.39
30-09-2022	NEFT-FFIM2272508364-alex simas			5000.00	127106.39
04-10-2022	BY CASH			20000.00	147106.39
25-10-2022	PROR GO DIGIT GENERAL DIREC BANGALORE		842.52		146263.87
01-11-2022	04920100008133IntPd01-08-2022 to 31-10-2022			896.00	147159.87
11-11-2022	BY CASH			10000.00	157159.87
25-11-2022	DCARD FEE 5053 NOV22 to OCT23		236.00		156923.87
28-11-2022	BY CASH			20000.00	176923.87
28-11-2022	12:37:39 Cr Bal:176923.87 Unclr Bal:0.00 Lien:0.00				(KID 80492/1)